Division Name
MBO Steven Shorten
Jamie Bradshaw
Ben McCulloch
Ben Doyle
Grant Elsley
Goeff Chapman
Adam McCulloch
Andrew Sherman
Dustyn Oloman
Alex Elvin
Jason Sutton
Andrew Daw
Damien Foster
Glenn Alit

FBO Nicola Alam
Chloe Warner
Jenette Harvey
Jo Moffit
Melissa Dallas

MBR Chad McDougall
Josh Radoll
Blaine Scarr
Ryan Corner
Geoff Browning
Nick Harvey
Phil Webb
Colin Keene

FBR Tracy Regrove
MBF Johan Boshoff
David Unwin
FBF Tracey Warner
Sharlene Carr
MCU Brian Turner
RU Estelle Boshoff
TRAD Dave Baker

Paul Brown
Troy O'Doherty
Penny O'Doherty
Katrina Lovering

MSR Rod Hailes
Steve McNicoll
Ian Latham
Ross Darren
Warren Mcpherson
Norm Sager
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1
100
94
91
92
92
86
81
88
96
89
74
77
75
68

72
84
87
79
79

84
91
84
81
76
73
74
72

96

72
61

69
55

46

54

48
55
48
51
53

74
79
76
77
70
43

2
93
90
89
87
76
89
85
94
79
86
90
83
80
86

87
86
86
83
88

84
87
93
86
86
54
76
72

77

66
66

77
67

69

62

78
51
43
40
31

80
90
93
83
57
57

3
98
96
98
93
93
89
98
86
81
86
87
84
74
81

92
86
71
79
70

94
88
91
79
77
89
73
82

84

89
46

82
57

69

58

63
44
46
44
38

94
85
61
85
72
71

4
88
93
96
88
96
92
91
85
96
81
79
74
85
71

82
83
69
86
73

94
92
84
94
79
91
80
81

79

79
63

90
67

56

56

55
75
44
43
36

85
71
74
72
64
70

5
96
98
91
93
94
94
94
96
96
78
82
90
80
84

89
83
94
77
74

93
89
87
82
87
85
77
69

96

89
67

85
66

76

51

53
50
47
36
38

81
76
84
67
80
58

Total
475
471
465
453
451
450
449
449
448
420
412
408
394
390

422
422
407
404
384

449
447
439
422
405
392
380
376

432

395
303

403
312

316

281

297
275
228
214
196

414
401
388
384
343
299
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SMC Allan Park 77 86 96 86 84 429
Tom Hancock 83 70 72 85 85 395

HC Luke Collins 98 87 90 94 89 458
Jamie Gilroy 82 88 89 89 89 437

Kim Harvey 83 77 79 74 89 402

Ryan Eveleigh 67 69 83 79 78 376

Trevor Evans 74 80 77 76 64 371

Ryan Bradbery 73 77 80 65 73 368

Jason Eveleigh 66 72 77 64 79 358

FHC Jessica Lovering 90 90 96 92 92 460
Sharyn Dick 88 92 77 89 84 430

Bernadette Hardes 77 76 77 87 76 393

Vicki Morton 74 86 86 75 69 390

Donna Gilroy 83 84 75 59 84 385

Carly Jones 66 76 61 71 78 352

Julie Evans 56 92 70 64 70 352

YMR13-14 Matt Bradshaw 98 100 96 100 98 492
Jackson Daw 96 94 92 88 92 462

Tommy Hawkins 57 49 59 66 63 294

YMR15-17 Darrel Browning 69 74 72 71 64 350
Cooper Macalpine 73 51 64 71 70 329

Bradley Jones 69 56 51 67 66 309

YF Georgia Carr 78 84 82 85 94 423
Bridget Ryan 84 85 76 77 82 404

Sarah Keene 74 78 67 70 84 373

YU Luke Hayes 55 54 56 64 56 285
Chris Riley 38 30 30 41 33 172

CUBA Blaze Oloman 79 82 98 90 90 439
Seth Sutton 56 71 66 66 62 321

Zachery Davis 54 46 35 20 35 190

CUBU Ehan Boshoff 59 64 74 72 54 323
Seton O'Doherty 33 49 33 46 53 214

Jean Boshoff 33 33 40 26 48 180

CUBF Alannah Browning 28 25 26 53 25 157
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Sponsored Teams

Venom Archery 921
Benson Archery 879
Abbey Archery 859

Sighted Top 10

Steve Shorten
Jamie Bradshaw
Ben McCulloch
Jessica Lovering
Luke Collins

Ben Doyle
Andrew Sherman
Blaine Scarr

Josh Radoll
Adam McCulloch

291
280
278

276
275

272
268
268
266
264

Club Teams

Lake Macquarie 1

100's

Matt Bradshaw 2

Steve Shorten

WINNER

1

1342



